
Brake the Cycle of Poverty – 62 Mile (Orange Route) – 8 AM  
Help & Directions (Kevin): 610-349-7190; Other Road Help (Cathy): 610-597-0145; Exec. Director (Jim): 610-603-6553 

  

  ← L onto College Blvd — Saucony Rd 
1.7 1.7 → R onto Kutz Mill Rd   
2.0 0.3 ↑ Kutz Mill Covered Bridge  
2.2 0.2 ← L onto Kutz Rd 
2.6 0.4 ← L onto Dutch Mill Rd 
2.9 0.3 → R onto Saucony Rd 
5.3 2.4 → R onto Crystal Cave Rd 
7.6 2.4 → R onto Route 143 
8.0 0.3  L onto Virginville Rd (at stop sign) 

10.7 2.7 → R onto Windsor Castle Rd 
11.1 0.3 → R onto Leibys Rd 
11.3 0.3 → R onto Haas Rd 
12.2 0.9 → R onto Balthaser Rd 

14.2 2.0 ← L onto Route 143  
14.5 0.3 → R onto Covered Bridge Rd 

14.5 0.0 X 
Dreibelbis Station Covered Bridge 
Rest Stop  

 

14.5 mi.  +759/-857 feet 
 
 
 
 
 

 

42.2 3.2 ← L onto East Penn St (Rt 143/Old 22) 
42.3 0.1  Keep L to stay on Old US Hwy 22 
42.7 0.4 → R onto Dreibelbis Station Rd 
44.2 1.5 X R for Rest Stop at Covered Bridge 
45.0 2.3  Keep L onto Dunkels Church Rd 
45.4 0.4 ↑ Straight onto Hummels Hill Rd 
45.8 0.4  Keep L onto Dietrich Valley Rd 
47.8 2.1 → R onto Ebling Rd 
48.1 0.2 → R onto Dutch Mill Rd (easy to miss!) 
49.1 1.1 ← L onto Saucony Rd 
49.5 0.4 → R onto Knittle Rd 
50.7 1.2  Sharp L onto Crystal Cave Rd 
52.1 1.4 → R onto Kutztown Rd 
52.3 0.3 ← L onto Oak Haven Rd 
53.1 0.8 ← L to continue on Oak Haven Rd (at stop) 
53.9 0.8 ↑ Keep straight onto Short Lane 
54.5 0.6 ↑ Continue straight onto Baldy Rd 
55.7 1.1 → R onto Bastian Rd 
56.3 0.6 X Schoolhouse Rest Stop 

 

17.3 miles   +1273/-1210 feet 
 

14.6 0.1 ← L onto Dreibelbis Station Rd 
16.1 1.5 → R onto Old US Highway 22 
17.4 1.3 ← L onto Donat Rd 
17.5 0.1 ↑ Continue onto Little Round Top Rd 
19.7 2.2 ← L to stay on Little Round Top Rd 
19.8 0.1 → R onto PA 143 
20.0 0.3 ← L onto Pine Creek Rd 
22.1 2.0 → R onto Hawk Mountain Rd 

22.2 0.2 ← L onto New Bethel Church Rd 
23.8 1.6  Sharp L to stay on New Bethel Church Rd 
24.3 0.5 ← L onto Mountain Rd 
26.6 2.3 ← L onto Hawk Mountain Rd 
27.6 1.0  Sharp R onto Pine Swamp Rd 

29.2 1.6 X Game Lands Rest Stop 

29.8 0.6 ← L onto Hawk Mountain Rd  
31.7 1.9  U-Turn to head back down mountain 
37.0 5.2  Sharp R onto Pine Creek Rd 
39.0 2.0 → R onto PA 143 

 

24.5 miles  +1767/-1722 feet 
 
 
 
 

56.5 0.2 ↑ Straight across Noble St  
57.7 1.2 ↑ Straight onto Bowers Rd 
 59.6 1.8 ↑ Straight onto Kohler Rd 
60.7 1.1 ↑ Continue onto East Normal Ave 
61.5 0.8 ↑ Continue onto College Blvd 
61.8 0.2 ← L at Finish  

 

5.5 miles  +265/-272 feet 
 
 

Help & Directions (Kevin): 610-349-7190 
Other Road Help (Cathy): 610-597-0145 

Exec. Director (Jim): 610-603-6553 
 

 Denotes a Covered Bridge 

 Use caution at this intersection! 

  Denotes a Traffic Light 

8/9/2025
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